
Term 2 Canteen Roster 
Thank you for volunteering to work in our school canteen. The hours are approximately 10:30am to 1:45pm.  

Due to health and safety regulations, canteen workers must wear their hair tied up (if it can be,) as well as an apron 

and enclosed shoes. Aprons will be provided.  

If your plans change and you are unable to make it to your rostered day, please try to arrange a swap with another 

parent.  

Date Volunteers 

Monday, April 29   
 

Thursday, May 2 
 
 

 
 

 
Monday, May 6  

  
 

Thursday, May 9 
 

  
 

Monday, May 13 
 

  
 

Thursday, May 16 
 

   

Monday, May 20 
 ------------------- 

ST JOSEPH’S FEAST 
DAY 

------------------- 

Thursday, May 23 
 

  
 

Monday, May 27   
 

Thursday, May 30 
 

   

Monday, June 3 
 ------------------- WA DAY HOLIDAY ------------------- 

Thursday, June 6 
 

  
 

Monday, June 10    

Thursday, June 13 
 

  
 

Monday, June 17   
 

Thursday, June 20 
 

  
 

Monday, June 24   
 

Thursday, June 27 
   

 

Monday, July 1    

Thursday, July 4   
 

 

THANK YOU! 


